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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 04/14/23      

                                    Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

                                  Location: 28 Productions Arena, Clifton CO            

                                     Open-Friday                

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.511 $163.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   2nd 15.826 $125.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   3rd 15.965 $ 91.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   4th 15.975                 Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.035 $139.00         Marley Hammer on Tin                          

   2nd 16.203 $107.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans             

   3rd 16.241 $ 78.00         Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

   4th 16.295                 Carrie Thomas on Train N Day                  

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.518 $ 93.00         Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

   2nd 16.611 $ 71.00         Carrie Thomas on Famous Sixy Nicsy            

   3rd 16.680 $ 52.00         Lori Corzine on Namgis D139                   

   4th 16.786                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin To Dash (

   5th 16.795                 Miranda Hammer on Sandy                       

   6th 16.832                 Shelly Pinnt on Angel                         

   7th 16.863                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

   8th 16.873                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   9th 16.942                 Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance           

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.080 $ 70.00         Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

   2nd 17.148 $ 53.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   3rd 17.903 $ 39.00         Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

   4th 18.050                 Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

   5th 19.974                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

   6th 22.825                 Emily Steiner on Luke                         

N/T    400.000                Stacy Beyer on Lilipinmy Moonshine            

N/T    416.218                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    417.041                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    419.930                Lori Corzine on Holly's King             

                                    Jackpot-Friday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.511 $ 53.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   2nd 16.035                 Marley Hammer on Tin                          

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.832 $ 45.00         Shelly Pinnt on Angel                         

   2nd 16.863                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

                               3D Placings                                  



   1st 17.148 $ 30.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.050 $ 23.00         Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

   2nd 21.244                 Jackie Adams on Angel                         

   3rd 22.825                 Emily Steiner on Luke                         

                                         Novice-Friday              

                                                                               

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.035 $ 66.00         Marley Hammer on Tin                          

   2nd 16.203 $ 44.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans             

   3rd 16.658                 Stephanie Lujan on SortaFamousHollywood       

   4th 16.795                 Miranda Hammer on Sandy                       

   5th 16.863                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.903 $ 85.00         Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.050 $ 29.00         Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

   2nd 18.136 $ 20.00         Malayni Wangnild on Shez Jess Streakin        

   3rd 19.816                 Pam Pope on Riatas French Kiss                

   4th 21.043                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

   5th 21.548                 Kelly Millard on Gallo                        

   6th 22.825                 Emily Steiner on Luke                         

N/T    400.000                Stacy Beyer on Lilipinmy Moonshine            

                                 Open-Saturday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.269 $293.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   2nd 15.675 $239.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.850 $196.00         CJ Vondette on Bea Buggzie                    

   2nd 15.862 $150.00         Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

   3rd 16.114 $109.00         Marley Hammer on Tin                          

   4th 16.188                 Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.279 $131.00         Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   2nd 16.350 $100.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   3rd 16.423 $ 73.00         Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   4th 16.484                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   5th 16.508                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin To Dash (

   6th 16.570                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

   7th 16.681                 Carrie Thomas on Train N Day                  

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.862 $ 98.00         Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance           

   2nd 16.906 $ 75.00         Lori Corzine on Namgis D139                   

   3rd 16.923 $ 55.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   4th 16.933                 Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

   5th 16.946                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        



   6th 16.968                 Carrie Thomas on Famous Sixy Nicsy            

   7th 17.003                 Miranda Hammer on Sandy                       

   8th 17.022                 Shelly Pinnt on Angel                         

   9th 17.080                 Lori Corzine on Holly's King                  

  10th 17.085                 Presley Christofferson on GiGi                

  11th 17.299                 Kelly Landen on Cowboys Coffee                

  12th 17.407                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

  13th 17.638                 Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

  14th 17.715                 Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

  15th 18.406                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

  16th 18.696                 Arthene Robins on Promise                     

  17th 18.951                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

  18th 19.033                 Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

  19th 19.582                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

  20th 21.793                 Emily Steiner on Luke                         

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    415.842                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

N/T    416.262                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    417.351                Tony Lewis on Freckle Face Vanilla            

N/T    420.850                Christy Likely on Cool Hollywood Bell         

                                  Jackpot-Saturday              

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.269 $ 55.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   2nd 15.850 $ 37.00         CJ Vondette on Bea Buggzie                    

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.114 $ 47.00         Marley Hammer on Tin                          

   2nd 16.484 $ 32.00         Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.923 $ 32.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   2nd 16.946 $ 21.00         Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

   3rd 17.022                 Shelly Pinnt on Angel                         

   4th 17.085                 Presley Christofferson on GiGi                

   5th 17.086                 Kelly Landen on Cowboys Coffee                

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.407 $ 24.00         Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

   2nd 17.715 $ 16.00         Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

   3rd 18.406                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

   4th 21.793                 Emily Steiner on Luke                         

N/T    418.645                Jackie Adams on Angel                         

                                 Novice-Saturday             

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.114 $ 76.00         Marley Hammer on Tin                          

   2nd 16.188 $ 51.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans             

   3rd 16.616                 Stephanie Lujan on SortaFamousHollywood       

   4th 16.946                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        



   5th 17.003                 Miranda Hammer on Sandy                       

   6th 17.085                 Presley Christofferson on GiGi                

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.299 $ 59.00         Kelly Landen on Cowboys Coffee                

   2nd 17.407 $ 39.00         Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

   3rd 17.638                 Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

   4th 17.715                 Shelly Pinnt on Zana                          

   5th 17.945                 Malayni Wangnild on Shez Jess Streakin        

   6th 18.015                 Milissa Jackson on Hollywood                  

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.406 $ 34.00         Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

   2nd 19.901 $ 23.00         Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

   3rd 21.793                 Emily Steiner on Luke                         


